” 1? Etapa
c : ‘ II 7 Balneario Camboriu/SC

velocidade na terra
Beasil 23 a25/Marco/2023
VNTBr 12 Etapa Sorted on Laps
AUTOCROSS Autodromo Balneario Camboria 1,200 km
Estagio 1/2 P2 26/03/2023 12:00
Race (24 Laps) started at 12:38:40
Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm 1In Lap
1 17 R. FRAGNANI(S) ACS 12 15:43.657 52.301 9
2 7 E.RECK AC 12 15:44.548 0.891 0.891 52.231 11
3 21 RECKIJR AC 12 15:45.594 1.937 1.046 52.558 3
4 496 A.BIRUEL AC 12 15:48.438 4.781 2.844 53.038 10
5 769 R.BASSO AC 12 15:49.406 5.749 0.968 53.165 9
6 78 M. FEDRIZZ1 AC 12 15:50.409 6.752 1.003 52.505 2
7 509 V.JACOBOWSKI AC 12 15:51.287 7.630 0.878 52.935 9
8 9 W. ANTUNES AC 12 15:55.734 12.077 4.447 53.731 11
9 25 V. RECK(S) ACS 12 16:04.073 20.416 8.339 54.760 9

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)

538 F. SCHEFFER(S) ACS 8 15:56.193 4 Laps 4 Laps 53.033 7
181 R. LOCATELLI AC 7 10:18.433 5 Laps 1 Lap 54.182 3
777 R. BORTOLI AC 6 8:43.738 6 Laps 1 Lap 52.016 3
59 R. MINOZzO AC 6 8:47.439 6 Laps 3.701 54.797 3
599 G. SCHEFFER AC 3 2:53.776 9 Laps 3 Laps 53.629 3
77 A. GARCIA AC 2 1:46.755 10 Laps 1 Lap 51.987 2
222 I. CHERUBINI AC 1 1:04.199 11 Laps 1 Lap 59.615 1
51 K.TAIJ AC 1 1:11.692 11 Laps 7.493 1:03.113 1
95 E. GRIEBELER AC 2.446 12 Laps 1 Lap 0
540 J. SCHEFFER AC 2.918 12 Laps 0.472 0
93 S. INTROVINI(S) ACS 0
743 M. BECK AC 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.891 54,935 51.987 83,098 77 - A. GARCIA
OBS: Resultados sujeitos a vistorias técnicas e/ou desportivas Orbits
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